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119334 Adams , Haliegh F 10 2011 X
139656 Adkins , Bryce M 8 - X
96534 Adkins , Callie F 10 2011 X

139536 Aeh , Nathan M 11 2010 X
139688 Allard , Darienne F 10 2011 C
102261 Ashley , Brooke F 10 2011 X
139233 Ashley , Kadin M 12 2009 X
158144 Ashley , Kadin M 12 2009 X
102258 Ashley , Karli F 9 2012 X
140134 Bailey , Jessica F 12 2009 X
139461 Ball , Olivia F 9 2012 X
109564 Ballard , Shelby F 7 - X
155294 Banks , Kody M 12 2012 X
86769 Barney , Josh M 11 2010 X

109517 Bass , Chase M 8 - X
140137 Bass , Megan F 12 2009 X
101930 Bays , Antonio M 10 2011 X
139585 Bentley , Hunter M 9 2012 X
90810 Berry , Jeremiah M 12 2009 X
96520 Billups , Emily F 10 2011 X

139711 Blanton , Karis F 11 2010 X
139243 Blevins , Austin M 10 2011 X
139679 Boggs , Elisabeth F 9 2012 C
139523 Boggs , Jerome T M 11 2010 X
86777 Boggs , Kenton M 11 2010 X

139701 Bond , Emily F 10 2011 C
90806 Bond , Justin M 12 2009 X

101934 Bowen , Derrick M 10 2011 X
155265 Boyd , Sam M 10 2012 X
74780 Boyle , Brian Seth M 12 2009 X

139342 Brewer , Jeremy M 11 2009 X
94511 Brown , Jonathan M 11 2010 X

158138 Browning , Joe M 12 2009 X
139580 Burchett , Blake M 9 2012 X
159796 Burton , Aeryal F 12 2009 X
155279 Byrd , Ryan M 9 2010 X
155303 Campbell , Jacob M 9 2012 X
90815 Campbell , Kate F 10 2011 X

155262 Carr , Brandon M 12 2012 X
165290 Carver , Kayleigh F 8 - C
139502 Caudill , Zackary M 11 2010 X
139463 Clare , Ruby F 8 - X
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94499 Clary , Chase M 11 2010 X
157276 Claxon , Brianna F 9 0 X
101916 Cochran , Kyle M 10 2011 X
139452 Coldiron , Ethan M 9 2010 X
139321 Coldiron , Frank Eli M 7 - X
139681 Colley , Anna F 11 2010 C
155289 Conley , Andrew M 11 2012 X
165286 Conley , Mattie F 11 2010 C
94398 Cook , Jacob M 11 2010 X

139245 Cremeans , Christopher Ian M 10 2011 X
109548 Crum , Kristen F 8 - X
139236 Crump , Layton M 12 2009 X
139264 Crump , Madison F 8 - X
139659 Dalton , Blayze M 12 2009 X
139731 Dalton , Stormi F 12 2009 X
139472 Daniels , Shannon F 9 2012 C
78270 Dean , Andrea F 11 2010 X/C

139240 Diller , Zach M 11 2010 X
98988 Dillon , Reece M 10 2011 X
91031 Dillon , Robbie M 11 2010 X

139727 Dillow , Abbey F 10 2011 X
109549 Dowdy , Abby F 8 - X
90805 Dowdy , Adam M 12 2009 X

139510 Downing , Tristan M 8 - X
155274 Dronenberg , Cam M 9 2010 X
78388 Dunaway , MacKenzie F 12 2009 X

139459 Duncan , Devon M 10 2011 X
109550 Dupuy , Ashton F 8 - X
139266 Eastham , Kaitlin F 9 2012 X
155291 Ellixon , Shaun M 9 2012 X
139652 Ellixson , Edna F 8 - X
165287 Evans , Gabby F 11 2010 C
139541 Evans , Joey M 9 2012 X
109519 Foit , Gabe M 8 - X
55819 Forbes , Austin M 12 2009 X
56329 Forbes , Jacob M 12 2009 X

139241 Fox , Brady M 11 2010 X
139558 Frazier , Charles M 9 2012 X
139259 Garvin , Samantha F 11 2010 X
101938 Gehringer , Ian M 12 2009 X
102259 Gilliam , Amber F 10 2011 X
155299 Gillum , Austin M 10 2012 X
155333 Gillum , Caitlyn F 9 2012 X
64535 Gillum , Jordan F 12 2009 X

139253 Gillum , Katie F 12 2009 X/C
139518 Glancy , Karson M 11 2010 X
139588 Greene , Isaiah M 8 - X
94461 Greene , Madi F 10 2011 X

109565 Griffith , Makenna F 7 - X
155340 Griffith , McKayla F 11 2010 X
90812 Grizzle , Holly F 12 2009 X
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139451 Grooms , Austin M 9 2012 X
55829 Grubb , Kyle M 12 2009 X

139644 Hales , Brittany F 11 2010 X
94928 Hall , Jesse M 11 2010 X

155277 Hamm , Riley M 9 2010 X
101937 Haney , Chris M 10 2011 X
94397 Harper , Corey M 11 2010 X

158136 Harris , Corey M 12 2009 X
59134 Harris , Morgan F 12 2009 X/C

141431 Haselip , Alexandria F 10 2011 X
139562 Hayden , Zachary M 9 2012 X
109514 Hill , Jordan M 9 2012 X
140131 Hill , Madison F 6 - X
165284 Holcomb , Whitney F 12 2009 C
94460 Howard , Paige F 11 2010 X

159797 Hunt , Iralyn F 8 - X
139600 Hunt , Jacob M 9 2012 X
139544 Hunt , Jared M 9 2010 X
158137 Hurndon , Josh M 9 2012 X
82807 Hutchinson , Zachary M 12 2009 X
87380 Iery , Chassity F 12 2009 X

101910 Jackson , Jair M 10 2011 X
159936 Jackson , Jherrell M 8 - X
91030 Johnson , Brandon M 11 2010 X
94463 Johnson , Brooke F 10 2011 X

155297 Johnson , Grant M 12 2012 X
63588 Jones , Destiny F 12 2009 X
87377 Jorio , Cara F 11 2010 X

139615 Justice , Sawyer M 11 2010 X
109520 Keeton , Cameron M 7 - X
139548 Keeton , Jaxon M 8 - X
139346 Keibler , Donald Gage M 11 2010 X
94459 Kibbey , Carleen F 11 2010 C
86683 Kibbey , Sarah F 11 2010 X

155284 Kinn , Brandon M 9 2012 X
90811 Lacey , Alex F 10 2011 X

101913 Lawson , Matt M 10 2011 X
96510 Layne , Elissa F 10 2011 X
86780 Leadingham , Dale M 11 2010 X

155269 Lee , Brett M 10 2012 X
157763 Leslie , Micah F 9 2012 X
139455 Lester , Nicholas M 10 2011 X
109404 Liles , Blake M 11 2010 X
87370 Linthicum , Sierra F 9 2012 X

165288 Little , Alisha F 11 2010 C
109547 Logan , Angel F 9 2012 C
155267 Logan , Forest M 10 2012 X
98980 Madden , Jordan T M 11 2010 X

101925 Maple , Luke M 12 2009 X
155287 Matthews , Robert M 9 2012 X
139683 Maynard , Sarah F 12 2009 C
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74778 McCall , Will M 12 2009 X
101914 McDowell , Levi M 10 2011 X
87378 McKenzie , Jena F 11 2010 X

155286 Meade , Cody M 9 2012 X
158143 Meadows , Roy M 9 2012 X
55686 Meenach , Casey F 12 2009 X

101929 Meenach , Luke M 10 2011 X
139556 Mersiel , Shawn-Douglas M 9 2010 X
87374 Miller , Kristin F 12 2009 X
94462 Mitchell , Sam F 10 2011 X
90813 Moore , Jordan F 10 2011 X

102257 Moore , Katlin F 9 2012 X
139686 Morgan , Kasey F 10 2011 C
140161 Morrelles , Cassandra F 10 2011 X
94498 Morris , Korey M 11 2010 X

139261 Mulkey , Megan F 10 2011 X
140145 Munn , Emily F 10 2011 X
155288 Nelson , Austin M 12 2012 X
94497 Newton , Tyler M 10 2011 X

139667 Nichols , Craig M 11 2010 X
102262 Nolen , Hannah F 10 2011 X
139620 O Connor , Nick M 7 - X
109522 OConnor , Nicholas M 7 - X
87379 Parker , Alivia F 10 2011 X

167562 Parks , Morgan F 9 2012 X
167565 Parsons , Darby F 11 2010 X
155281 Parsons , Zach M 9 2012 X
96523 Pope , Kendra F 10 2011 X

139325 Potter , Brian Ethan M 7 - X
140128 Potter , Brittany F 10 2011 X
155270 Potter , Greg M 9 2010 X
139296 Quillen , Abby F 5 - X
139313 Quillen , Alexandra F 9 2012 X
165289 Quillen , Ashton F 10 2011 C
109403 Quillen , Henry M 12 2009 X
55696 Quillen , Mariah F 12 2009 C
98981 Quillen , Tyler Joseph M 10 2011 X
54534 Redmond , Cole M 12 2009 X

158352 Reed , Jeremy M 9 2012 X
54535 Reed , Wade M 12 2009 X

101928 Rhoden , Matthew M 10 2011 X
109566 Rhoden , Sheridan F 7 - X
139682 Riffe , Amber F 11 2010 C
94493 Riffe , Nick M 10 2011 X

139697 Riffe , Rikki F 8 - C
165285 Riley , Emily F 12 2009 C
101924 Roberts , Dylan M 10 2011 X
139596 Robinson , Matthew M 8 - X
78271 Rose , Lorna F 11 2010 X

155301 Royster , Justin M 11 2012 X
141433 Rusnak , Kalee F 10 2011 X
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98976 Sally , Aaron J M 10 2011 X
139642 Sammons , Alexis F 11 2010 X
167564 Sanders , Abby F 9 2012 X
109405 Sanders , Nathan M 11 2010 X
96508 Sargent , Brookelyn F 10 2011 X

139618 Scaggs , Mason M 9 2012 X
109546 Shoemaker , Sydney F 11 2010 X
155276 Skaggs , Eli M 9 2010 X
139732 Skeens , Lauren F 11 2010 X
155302 Skidmore , Jacob M 10 2012 X
155295 Slaughter , TJ M 12 2012 X
139456 Smith , Jacob M 10 2011 X
155304 Smith , Jennings M 9 2012 X
55687 Stang , Haley F 12 2009 X/C

139496 Stanley , Jonah M 12 2009 X
64534 Steele , Erica F 12 2009 X

139468 Stephenson , Grace F 8 - X
94396 Stiltner , Casey M 12 2009 X

155280 Stout , Dustin M 11 2012 X
155300 Swanson , Drew M 12 2012 X
90814 Thompson , Katie F 11 2010 X

139655 Thornton , James M 12 2009 X
155283 Timberlake , Eric M 9 2012 X
157279 Timberlake , Hailey F 8 - X
139626 Tolliver , Cody M 7 - X
157659 Tolliver , Markie F 10 2011 X
139460 Tracy , Ally F 10 2011 X
167563 Traylor , Lexy F 9 2012 X
157818 Valandingham , Haley F 8 - X
157819 Valandingham , Haley F 8 - X
139677 Vanhoose , Bethany F 12 2009 C
139464 Vanlandingham , Haley F 8 - X
139733 Vansickle , Abby F 11 2010 X
139251 Veach , Ashley F 12 2009 X
139616 Waddell , Brandon M 10 2011 X
157277 Wagner , Taybor F 9 2012 X
119336 Warm , Theresa F 12 2009 X
139590 Warnock , Caden M 8 - X
55689 Watters , Hannah F 12 2009 X

139694 Waugh , Terah F 8 - C
119333 Webb , Sydney F 8 - X
109515 Wellman , Brett M 9 2012 X
101915 Wells , Rusty M 10 2011 X
86779 Wilder , Jacob M 11 2010 X
87383 Wililiams , Kymbria F 10 2011 X
86776 Williams , Jefferey M 11 2010 X

134367 Williams , Julia F 11 2010 X
86771 Williams , Skyler M 11 2010 X
94495 Wireman , Christian M 9 2010 X
90816 Wireman , Kaylee F 12 2009 X

155290 Workman , Chase M 9 2012 X
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167566 Wright , Abby F 9 2012 X
54536 Zabrieszack , Andrew M 12 2009 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Aeh, Nathan 
Boggs, Jerome T
Boyle, Brian Seth
Brown, Jonathan 
Caudill, Zackary 
Clary, Chase 
Coldiron, Ethan 
Cook, Jacob 
Downing, Tristan 
Forbes, Austin 
Glancy, Karson 
Grubb, Kyle 
Hall, Jesse 
Harper, Corey 
Hunt, Jared 
Hutchinson, Zachary 
McCall, Will 
Mersiel, Shawn-Douglas 
Morris, Korey 

X Newton, Tyler 
Stanley, Jonah 
Stiltner, Casey 
Wireman, Christian 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Berry, Jeremiah 
Bond, Justin 
Boyle, Brian Seth
Brewer, Jeremy 
Cochran, Kyle 
Dillon, Reece 
Dillon, Robbie 
Grooms, Austin 
Harris, Corey 
Hill, Jordan 
Hunt, Jared 
Jackson, Jair 
Jackson, Jherrell 
Johnson, Brandon 
Lester, Nicholas 
Wireman, Christian 

Varsity
Football

Banks, Kody 
Barney, Josh 
Boggs, Kenton 
Bowen, Derrick 
Boyd, Sam 
Byrd, Ryan 
Campbell, Jacob 
Carr, Brandon 
Cochran, Kyle 
Coldiron, Ethan 
Conley, Andrew 
Dronenberg, Cam 
Ellixon, Shaun 
Forbes, Jacob 

Gehringer, Ian 
Gillum, Austin 
Grubb, Kyle 
Hamm, Riley 
Haney, Chris 
Hunt, Jacob 
Hunt, Jared 
Johnson, Grant 
Kinn, Brandon 
Lawson, Matt 
Leadingham, Dale 
Lee, Brett 
Logan, Forest 
Maple, Luke 
Matthews, Robert 
McDowell, Levi 
Meade, Cody 
Meenach, Luke 
Nelson, Austin 
Parsons, Zach 
Potter, Greg 
Reed, Jeremy 
Reed, Wade 
Roberts, Dylan 
Royster, Justin 
Scaggs, Mason 
Skaggs, Eli 
Skidmore, Jacob 
Slaughter, TJ 
Smith, Jennings 
Stout, Dustin 
Swanson, Drew 
Timberlake, Eric 
Wellman, Brett 
Wells, Rusty 
Wilder, Jacob 
Williams, Jefferey 
Williams, Skyler 
Workman, Chase 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Blevins, Austin 
Cremeans, Christopher Ian
Crump, Layton 
Diller, Zach 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ashley, Kadin 
Ashley, Kadin 
Boyle, Brian Seth
Browning, Joe 
Clary, Chase 
Dillon, Reece 
Dillon, Robbie 
Forbes, Austin 
Harris, Corey 
Hurndon, Josh 
Hutchinson, Zachary 

Madden, Jordan T
McCall, Will 
Meadows, Roy 
Newton, Tyler 
Quillen, Tyler Joseph
Redmond, Cole 
Reed, Wade 
Sally, Aaron J
Stanley, Jonah 
Zabrieszack, Andrew 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Adkins, Bryce 
Dalton, Blayze 
Foit, Gabe 
Nichols, Craig 
Sanders, Nathan 
Thornton, James 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Justice, Sawyer 
Keeton, Cameron 
Lawson, Matt 
Liles, Blake 
Maple, Luke 
McDowell, Levi 
O Connor, Nick 
OConnor, Nicholas 
Rhoden, Matthew 
Riffe, Nick 
Tolliver, Cody 
Waddell, Brandon 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bass, Chase 
Bays, Antonio 
Coldiron, Frank Eli
Dowdy, Adam 
Foit, Gabe 
Keeton, Cameron 
Liles, Blake 
OConnor, Nicholas 
Potter, Brian Ethan
Quillen, Henry 
Sanders, Nathan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Haliegh 
Burton, Aeryal 
Campbell, Kate 
Clare, Ruby 
Grizzle, Holly 
Hunt, Iralyn 

Jones, Destiny 
Lacey, Alex 
Leslie, Micah 
Moore, Jordan 
Pope, Kendra 
Quillen, Alexandra 
Steele, Erica 
Thompson, Katie 
Valandingham, Haley 
Webb, Sydney 
Wireman, Kaylee 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Boggs, Elisabeth 
Carver, Kayleigh 
Colley, Anna 
Conley, Mattie 
Daniels, Shannon 
Dean, Andrea 
Evans, Gabby 
Gillum, Katie 
Harris, Morgan 
Holcomb, Whitney 
Kibbey, Carleen 
Little, Alisha 
Logan, Angel 
Maynard, Sarah 
Quillen, Ashton 
Quillen, Mariah 
Riffe, Amber 
Riffe, Rikki 
Riley, Emily 
Stang, Haley 
Vanhoose, Bethany 
Waugh, Terah 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Dean, Andrea 
Gillum, Jordan 
Greene, Madi 
Howard, Paige 
Johnson, Brooke 
Lacey, Alex 
Meenach, Casey 
Miller, Kristin 
Mitchell, Sam 
Moore, Jordan 
Parks, Morgan 
Parsons, Darby 
Sanders, Abby 
Traylor, Lexy 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Greenup County (2012-2013 continued)

Verification Code: 69444713f4b1e38a99e07fef5105d9bb 2013-04-30 12:18:26
Digitally signed by Jerry Allen (jerry.allen@greenup.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 12:18:33 PM

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Crump, Madison 
Garvin, Samantha 
Gillum, Katie 
Mulkey, Megan 
Veach, Ashley 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adkins, Callie 
Ball, Olivia 
Billups, Emily 
Dunaway, MacKenzie 
Gillum, Caitlyn 
Gillum, Jordan 
Gillum, Katie 
Griffith, McKayla 
Haselip, Alexandria 
Howard, Paige 
Jones, Destiny 
Kibbey, Sarah 
Layne, Elissa 
Moore, Jordan 
Munn, Emily 
Rose, Lorna 
Rusnak, Kalee 
Sargent, Brookelyn 
Tolliver, Markie 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bailey, Jessica 
Bass, Megan 
Blanton, Karis 
Dalton, Stormi 
Dillow, Abbey 
Hill, Madison 
Parker, Alivia 
Potter, Brittany 
Shoemaker, Sydney 
Skeens, Lauren 
Stang, Haley 
Vansickle, Abby 
Warm, Theresa 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adkins, Callie 
Dunaway, MacKenzie 
Dupuy, Ashton 
Ellixson, Edna 
Hales, Brittany 
Harris, Morgan 
Jorio, Cara 
Sammons, Alexis 
Williams, Julia 

Varsity
Volleyball

Ashley, Brooke 
Claxon, Brianna 
Gilliam, Amber 
Greene, Madi 
Iery, Chassity 
Jorio, Cara 
Lacey, Alex 
Linthicum, Sierra 
McKenzie, Jena 
Meenach, Casey 
Miller, Kristin 
Moore, Katlin 
Nolen, Hannah 
Parker, Alivia 
Timberlake, Hailey 
Wagner, Taybor 
Watters, Hannah 
Wililiams, Kymbria 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Ballard, Shelby 
Crum, Kristen 
Dowdy, Abby 
Dupuy, Ashton 
Griffith, Makenna 
Quillen, Abby 
Rhoden, Sheridan 
Shoemaker, Sydney 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Aeh, Nathan 
Boggs, Jerome T
Brown, Jonathan 
Caudill, Zackary 
Clary, Chase 
Coldiron, Ethan 
Cook, Jacob 
Downing, Tristan 
Glancy, Karson 
Hall, Jesse 
Harper, Corey 
Hunt, Jared 
Keeton, Jaxon 
Mersiel, Shawn-Douglas 
Morris, Korey 
Newton, Tyler 
Wireman, Christian 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bentley, Hunter 
Brewer, Jeremy 
Burchett, Blake 
Cochran, Kyle 
Coldiron, Ethan 

Dillon, Reece 
Dillon, Robbie 
Duncan, Devon 
Grooms, Austin 
Hayden, Zachary 
Hill, Jordan 
Hunt, Jared 
Jackson, Jair 
Johnson, Brandon 
Keibler, Donald Gage
Lester, Nicholas 
Newton, Tyler 
Quillen, Tyler Joseph
Rhoden, Matthew 
Smith, Jacob 
Wireman, Christian 

Junior Varsity
Football

Banks, Kody 
Bowen, Derrick 
Boyd, Sam 
Byrd, Ryan 
Campbell, Jacob 
Coldiron, Ethan 
Conley, Andrew 
Dronenberg, Cam 
Ellixon, Shaun 
Gehringer, Ian 
Gillum, Austin 
Hamm, Riley 
Haney, Chris 
Hunt, Jacob 
Hunt, Jared 
Johnson, Grant 
Kinn, Brandon 
Lee, Brett 
Logan, Forest 
Matthews, Robert 
McDowell, Levi 
Meade, Cody 
Nelson, Austin 
Parsons, Zach 
Potter, Greg 
Reed, Jeremy 
Roberts, Dylan 
Royster, Justin 
Scaggs, Mason 
Skaggs, Eli 
Skidmore, Jacob 
Slaughter, TJ 
Smith, Jennings 
Stout, Dustin 
Timberlake, Eric 
Wellman, Brett 
Workman, Chase 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Cremeans, Christopher Ian
Fox, Brady 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Haliegh 
Ball, Olivia 
Campbell, Kate 
Clare, Ruby 
Lacey, Alex 
Moore, Jordan 
Pope, Kendra 
Quillen, Alexandra 
Stephenson, Grace 
Thompson, Katie 
Tracy, Ally 
Valandingham, Haley 
Valandingham, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Allard, Darienne 
Bond, Emily 
Maynard, Sarah 
Morgan, Kasey 
Riffe, Rikki 
Waugh, Terah 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Dean, Andrea 
Gillum, Caitlyn 
Haselip, Alexandria 
Lacey, Alex 
Mitchell, Sam 
Morrelles, Cassandra 
Parks, Morgan 
Potter, Brittany 
Rusnak, Kalee 
Sanders, Abby 
Traylor, Lexy 
Wright, Abby 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Crum, Kristen 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Ashley, Brooke 
Ashley, Karli 
Eastham, Kaitlin 
Gilliam, Amber 
Greene, Madi 
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Iery, Chassity 
Jorio, Cara 
Lacey, Alex 
Linthicum, Sierra 
McKenzie, Jena 
Miller, Kristin 
Moore, Katlin 
Nolen, Hannah 
Parker, Alivia 
Watters, Hannah 
Wililiams, Kymbria 

Freshman
Baseball

Coldiron, Ethan 
Evans, Joey 
Frazier, Charles 
Greene, Isaiah 
Hunt, Jacob 
Hunt, Jared 
Keeton, Jaxon 
Robinson, Matthew 
Warnock, Caden 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bentley, Hunter 
Burchett, Blake 
Cochran, Kyle 
Coldiron, Ethan 
Dronenberg, Cam 
Duncan, Devon 
Grooms, Austin 
Hayden, Zachary 
Hill, Jordan 
Hunt, Jared 
Jackson, Jair 
Newton, Tyler 
Quillen, Tyler Joseph
Smith, Jacob 
Wireman, Christian 

Freshman
Football

Byrd, Ryan 
Campbell, Jacob 
Coldiron, Ethan 
Dronenberg, Cam 
Ellixon, Shaun 
Hamm, Riley 
Hunt, Jacob 
Hunt, Jared 
Kinn, Brandon 
Matthews, Robert 
Meade, Cody 
Parsons, Zach 
Potter, Greg 
Reed, Jeremy 
Scaggs, Mason 

Skaggs, Eli 
Smith, Jennings 
Timberlake, Eric 
Wellman, Brett 
Workman, Chase 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Ball, Olivia 
Clare, Ruby 
Stephenson, Grace 

Freshman
Volleyball

Ashley, Brooke 
Ashley, Karli 
Claxon, Brianna 
Eastham, Kaitlin 
Greene, Madi 
Lacey, Alex 
Moore, Katlin 
Nolen, Hannah 
Parker, Alivia 
Timberlake, Hailey 
Vanlandingham, Haley 
Wagner, Taybor 


